Evansville Half-Marathon - Half-Marathon - Walkers - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAMVE

1072 Drew Swonder
1300 Mandy Weaver
1324 Linda Cason

1337 Lauranel | Spece
1354 Laura Lukens- Parker
1405 Beth Maurer

1435 Rodney Col e

1455 Tony Brake

1482 M ke Killebrew
1485 Ted Rogers

1518 Nicola MConville
1528 Laura Nieneier
1540 Jacqueline Mller
1547 Sherry Roberts
1568 Mchelle Galen
1569 Mark Bryant

1600 Mary Barron

1601 M ke Radcliff
1602 Cathy Ogg

1604 Rosa Wl ker

1606 Sherry Tynes
1607 Judi Keller

1620 Judy Yar bor

1629 Angela Smith
1632 Kim Merrick

1633 Lorri Fritch
1634 Lori Pierre

1638 Mary Perkins
1641 Laurie Shipman
1643 Tracey Bradl ey
1646 Bobbi Beren

1647 Cindy Wiittinghill
1671 Vada Ki ssinger
1675 Any Rutl edge
1676 Anne Byrne

1677 Beth Angerneier
1678 Joan Duggan

1686 Cruzan Kissel
1699 Sarah Trail

1700 Julie Waters
1710 Noel Rettig

1711 Laurel Vivrette
1715 G ndy Scholl
1716 Susan Hal | ahan
1721 Steve Krizan
1729 Jerri Maier

1730 Barbara Crow
1731 David Mont gonery
1732 Mallory Martin
1733 Cassie Eckerle
1734 Steven Heidorn
1735 Theresa Ponpey
1736 Thonmas Martin
1737 Liz Adans

1738 Pai ge Cushnan
1743 Leah Parker

1747 Afrieda A dham
1750 Christy Pearison
1751 Leeanna \Wassner
1752 CGindy Urich
1753 Ti Krebsbach
1754 Al lyson Goth
1755 Barrie Hughes
1756 Cara Sernersheim
1757 Terri Eckerle
1759 Jam Pant ages
1760 Sarah Pugh

1761 Laura Rust

1762 Charlene Kraft
1764 Kelli Seddon-Burris
1766 Prani|la Korgaonkar
1767 Deepthi Nair
1768 Elizabeth Pieper
1770 Virginia Hansen
1771 Paula Stein

1773 Pam Ul ey

1777 Jami e Aman

1778 Karen Hall

1781 Debbie MIler
1782 Patty Trotter
1784 Jonna | saacs
1786 Laura Martin
1788 Julie Money
1789 Christi Johnson
1791 Jama Hayes

1798 John Qbernei er
1800 Brooke Brown
1801 J Brown

1810 Laura Roblero
1812 Joe Greenwel |
1813 Beth Meyer

1814 Judy Wal droup
1815 April Geenwel |
1816 Karen Meyers
1818 Maryann Mori
1819 Joyce Trible
1821 Mary diver

1822 Becky WIlians
1824 Billie Glnore
1825 Kandas Tenhunberg
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50- 54
50- 54
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40- 44
55-59
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40- 44
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55-59
60- 64
45-49
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50- 54
55-59
25-29
30- 34
65- 69
30- 34
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55-59
50- 54
55-59
15-19
25-29
65- 69
55-59
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20-24
55-59
65- 69
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25-29
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45-49
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55-59
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35-39
65- 69
50- 54
55-59
45-49
30- 34
55-59
60- 64
55-59
65- 69
50- 54
45-49
30- 34
35-39
45-49
20-24
50- 54
25-29
60- 64
50- 54
60- 64
35-39
50- 54
50- 54
55-59
55-59
35-39
70-74
65- 69

126/ 190
28/ 85
9/ 30
81/126
50/ 137
54/ 137
75/ 91
70/ 82
36/ 45
114/ 156
64/ 137
67/ 137
137/ 173
121/ 156
78/ 91
2/5

73/ 82
44/ 85
45/ 85
75/ 137
102/ 126
12/ 30
77/ 137
78/ 137
79/ 137
129/ 156
47/ 85
81/ 137
131/ 156
82/ 137
48/ 85
18/ 30
108/ 126
86/ 137
87/ 137
88/ 137
52/ 85
126/ 149
168/ 190
7/ 20
169/ 190
54/ 85
55/ 85
76/ 82
56/ 85
95/ 137
77/ 82
21/ 25
131/ 149
26/31
57/ 85
84/ 91
96/ 137
83/ 89
60/ 85
9/ 20
139/ 156
140/ 156
97/ 137
113/ 126
62/ 85
98/ 137
132/ 149
99/ 137
133/ 149
114/ 126
101/ 137
63/ 85
102/ 137
141/ 156
153/ 173
10/ 20
103/ 137
64/ 85
115/ 126
176/ 190
65/ 85
20/ 30
66/ 85
11/ 20
105/ 137
116/ 126
177/ 190
154/ 173
82/ 87
85/ 89
87/91
139/ 149
43/ 45
109/ 137
22/ 30
156/ 173
110/ 137
111/ 137
67/ 85
68/ 85
157/ 173
4/ 5

12/ 20
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Ree Luck

Kel sie G egg
Tanmi  Gregg
Anmanda Cul ver
Gay Baker
Phoebe Shrinpton
Bet h Hudgi ns
Courtney Vurva
Karen Martin
Vi cky Hi ne
Danielle Lents
Angel Tones
Brenda Lents
Tracy G 1
Kelly Belt
Jimlsaacs

Ann W | son
Theresa Smith
Cindy Porter

Ji m Mosby

Jan Bazenore
Theresa Sarver
Rita Small
Laurie Spencer
Li nda Bush
John Cason
Kari Korschgen
Cathy WIlians
Tracey Coyle
Sar ah Chinn
W1 Iliam Painter
Mari anne Gates
Sarah Chapman
Debra Hayden
Ji m Hayden
Veéndi Pl eiss
Sabi ne Wat hen
Mary Bennett
Abbi  McDani el
Gayl e Rundus
Teri Eberhard
Scott Tenhunberg
Any Tenhunberg

Ber de Wl den- Megi ||

Patricia Hoover

Kat hl een Mehri nger

Mari beth Janssen
Mark Janssen
Beth Skeel s
Jessica M nor
Debra Painter
Karen Gerbig
Cynthia Wl son
Davi d Shrinpton
Jayne Moschner
Ci ndy Moschner
Rebecca Sei bert
Rachel Martin

G na Wite

Terri Patterson
Jerry Brenner
Lovella Martin
Rebecca Scott
Todd Scott
Summer Mor gan
Jani e Tenbarge
Ron Tenbar ge

M chel | e Duncan
Jennifer Flening
Erin Nester
Jayne Bul ey

Kevi n Kernek
Tom Donofrio
Sarah Mont gonery
Tina Shackel ford
Stacy Fal k

Kara Krueger
Carol yn Farmer
Dor een Bl unt

Davi d Bl unt

Al excia Bell

Nat asha Woodal |

45-49
20-24
40- 44
40- 44
60- 64
70-74
55-59
25-29
50- 54
55-59
20-24
45-49
50- 54
35-39
35-39
65- 69
50- 54
50- 54
50- 54
70-74
45-49
60- 64
55-59
50- 54
50- 54
55-59
35-39
50- 54
45-49
55-59
50- 54
40- 44
65- 69
55-59
60- 64
30- 34
55-59
65- 69
30-34
55-59
55-59
40- 44
45-49
65- 69
65- 69
65- 69
50- 54
55-59
55-59
30-34
50- 54
60- 64
60- 64
65- 69
25-29
50- 54
40- 44
45-49
40- 44
50- 54
65- 69
50- 54
35-39
M 50- 54
F 30-34
F 55-59
M 55- 59
F 35-39
F 30-34
F 30-34
F 50-54
M 40- 44
M 65- 69
35-39
50- 54
35-39
50- 54
60- 64
50- 54
50- 54
50- 54
35-39
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117/ 126
86/ 89
143/ 156
144/ 156
23/ 30
5/5

69/ 85
140/ 149
114/ 137
70/ 85
87/ 89
118/ 126
116/ 137
158/ 173
159/ 173
28/ 31
117/ 137
118/ 137
119/ 137
6/6
120/ 126
25/ 30
72/ 85
120/ 137
121/ 137
80/ 82
160/ 173
124/ 137
122/ 126
74/ 85
88/ 91
151/ 156
14/ 20
76/ 85
45/ 45
182/ 190
77/ 85
15/ 20
183/ 190
79/ 85
80/ 85
97/ 98
123/ 126
17/ 20
18/ 20
19/ 20
126/ 137
81/82
81/ 85
184/ 190
127/ 137
28/ 30
29/ 30
29/31
147/ 149
129/ 137
153/ 156
125/ 126
154/ 156
130/ 137
30/31
131/ 137
166/ 173
90/ 91
187/ 190
85/ 85
82/ 82
167/ 173
188/ 190
189/ 190
132/ 137
98/ 98
31/31
168/ 173
133/ 137
170/ 173
134/ 137
30/ 30
135/ 137
91/91
136/ 137
173/ 173
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